
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

_5_
Date January 25. 2021

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
1. ANGRY GOLDFISH

2. DISTRICT

3. FREMONT

4. GRUMPYGOAT

5. HULL AVENUE TAP

6. STATION ON INGERSOLL

7. VICKIE'S

2301

216
1030

1303
834

3124
2801

SVi

E

9THST

COURT AVE
9THST

WALNUT ST

HULL AVE
INGERSOLLAVE

2NDAVE

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNIE
BOESEN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUM

voss
WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


