Roll Call Number		

Agenda	Item	Number
		6

Date

January 25, 2021

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

## **RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)**

1.	ANGRY GOLDFISH	2301 SW	9TH ST
2.	DISTRICT	216	COURT AVE
3.	FREMONT	1030 E	9TH ST
4.	GRUMPY GOAT	1303	WALNUT ST
5.	HULL AVENUE TAP	834	<b>HULL AVE</b>
6.	STATION ON INGERSOLL	3124	INGERSOLL AVE
7.	VICKIE'S	2801	2ND AVE

Moved by	to adopt

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	OFFICIOATE
COWNIE					CERTIFICATE
BOESEN					
GATTO					I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
GRAY					above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MANDELBAUM					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
VOSS					
WESTERGAARD					
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED			my seal the day and year first above written.
				_ Mayor	City Clerk